FEC15
1    www.PDUKE.com   2016/08/30
FEC15 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER
2:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 15Watts
FEATURES  APPLICATIONS
• 1600VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION

Output
Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load (2)
Min. Load (1) Full Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC
mA mA
mA % µF
FEC15-12S33 9 ~ 18 3.3 0 4000 30 79    10200
FEC15-12S05 9 ~ 18 5 15 3000 25 82    7050
FEC15-12S12 9 ~ 18 12 0 1250 25 86    1035
FEC15-12S15 9 ~ 18 15 0 1000 20 86    705
FEC15-12D05 9 ~ 18 ±5 0 ±1500 20 83    ±1020
FEC15-12D12 9 ~ 18 ±12 0 ±625 30 86    ±495
FEC15-12D15 9 ~ 18 ±15 ±10 ±500 35 84    ±165
FEC15-24S33 18 ~ 36 3.3 0 4000 15 80    10200
FEC15-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 15 3000 10 84    7050
FEC15-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 0 1250 20 85    1035
FEC15-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 10 1000 15 85    705
FEC15-24D05 18 ~ 36 ±5 0 ±1500 15 84    ±1020
FEC15-24D12 18 ~ 36 ±12 0 ±625 25 86    ±495
FEC15-24D15 18 ~ 36 ±15 0 ±500 25 86    ±165
FEC15-48S33 36 ~ 75 3.3 0 4000 10 81    10200
FEC15-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 0 3000 20 83    7050
FEC15-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 10 1250 15 87    1035
FEC15-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 0 1000 15 86    705
FEC15-48D05 36 ~ 75 ±5 0 ±1500 10 85    ±1020
FEC15-48D12 36 ~ 75 ±12 0 ±625 15 88    ±495
FEC15-48D15 36 ~ 75 ±15 0 ±500 15 87    ±165
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
FEC15 - 48 S 05 - P HS
Series Name
Input